

dino nest Ingredients

Caramelised White Chocolate Melts: (Caramelised White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour) Custard powder (Starch (**Wheat**), Salt, Milk Protein, Flavour, Colour (102, 110).

Vanilla Marshmallow: Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Vanilla Paste (Glucose Syrup, Water, Bourbon Vanilla).

Dino Nest: Meringue (Sugar, **Egg** White), Caramelised White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Vanilla Marshmallow (Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Vanilla Paste (Glucose Syrup, Water, Bourbon Vanilla)..

Caramelised White Chocolate Shot: Caramelised White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour.

Allergen Advice:

Contains: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

May Contain: Peanut, Tree Nuts.

BEST BEFORE 31/12/25